6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE U.S. NRC - HQ Acquisition Management Division Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP Washington DC 20555-0001 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) INFORELIANCE CORPORATION 4050 LEGATO RD STE 700 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) (W) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	. F	AGE O	PAGES	
U.S. NRC - BQ U.	2. AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE0	UUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO.	5. PRO	JECT NO). (If applicable)	
IN SINSELED BY CODE IN SINSELED BY CODE IN SINSELED BY CODE INVESTIGATION MARRIAGEMENT D. EVILLATION BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM, care county, some and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM, care county, some and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM, care county, some and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM, care county, some and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM, care county, some and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM, care county, some and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM, care county, some and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM, care county, some and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM and 20° code BE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PM and 20° code	M0015		07/21/2015	ZERO	DREQ-AMD-15-0043				
D. S. NINC - 80 April Stops 307P-05-064MF Mail Stops 307P-05-064MF Mail St	6. ISSUED BY	CODE		7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	Ţ		
INFORELLIANCE CORPORATION 4050 LEGATO RD STE 700 FARTRAX VA 220332897 X A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. NRC-7005 TO A MOD	Acquisit Mail Sto	tion Management Divis op: 3WFN-05-C64MP	ion						
INFORELLIANCE CORPORATION 4050 LEGATO RD STE 700 FARTRAX VA 220332897 X A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. NRC-7005 TO A MOD	8 NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street	county. State and 7IP Code)	, J9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO				
OECK ONE A THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT WITHOUT OF PARCE, TOTAL TO CONTRACT ORDER NO. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER NO. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER NO. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER NO. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER NO. AND PROPERTY OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER NO. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER NO. AND PROPERTY NO. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER NO. AND PROPERTY OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT OF THE ABOVE NUMBER SERVED ABOVE NUMBER		•	county, class and 2m codes	(x)	. AWENDWENT OF GOLIGINATION NO.			•	
NRC-DR-33-10-303 NRC-DR-35-10-303 NRC-DR-35-1	4050 LEGATO RD STE 700 FAIRFAX VA 220332897				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
THIS TERM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS Is extended. Is not extended.		÷	÷ .	X N	RC-DR-33-10-303 RC-T005). 		· -	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Nem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Office	CODE 14	3147762	FACILITY CODE	1 c	19/30/2011				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as an arrended. by one of the following methods: (a) by comprehing telemes a and its, and returning copies of the amendment, (b) by acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) by separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ADNINOWALDEGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEGINATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECRIFIED MAY RESCRIFED THE VIEW OF FERE IT BY virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each felegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and in terovide for to the ocening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPEAD TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE 13. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TEMPORAL NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE 14. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TEMPORAL NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE 2. STEPPICHON OR SERVED ON TRACTICORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation once, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OR. 2. THIS SUPPLEMENTIAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OR. 3. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) SAS CONTEXTS OF THE AUTHORITY OF TAR 43.103(b). The purpose of this modification is to change the Buyer from Chantal GUETAT to Adelis RODBLIGUEZ. Amount Obligated for this Action: \$0 Total Amount Obligated for this Action: \$0 SERVED ORDER OF THE			11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
ORDER NO. IN TIEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X FAR 43.103 (B) (1) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	THE PLACE virtue of this to the solicits	EDESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF C amendment you desire to change an offe ation and this amendment, and is received TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ edule	DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND D. r already submitted , such change may be d prior to the opening hour and date spec- uired)	ATE SPi be made cified.	EGIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOU by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or	JR OFFI	ER If by nakes refe	erence .	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X FAR 43.103(B) (1) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE	E CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	IE CON	TRACT		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X FAR 43.103(B) (1) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ☑s in not. ☐ is required to sign this document and return ☐ 0 copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feesible.) GSA CONTRACT #: GS35F0273L The purpose of this modification is to change the Buyer from Chantal GUETAT to Adelis RODRIGUEZ. Amount Obligated for this Action: \$0 Total Amount Obligated; \$2,403,350.00 Base and Exercised Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of Person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	-;	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			·				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X FAR 43.103(B) (1) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ② Is not, ③ Is required to sign this document and return ② copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) GSA Contract #: GS35F0273L The purpose of this modification is to change the Buyer from Chantal GUETAT to Adelis RODRIGUEZ. Amount Obligated for this Action: \$0 Total Amount Obligated: \$2, 403, 350.00 Base and Exercised Options: \$2, 404, 878.07 (Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$2, 404, 878.07 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL (Signature of parson authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-192-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-85)						n paying	office,		
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor		C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A	UTHOR	IIY OF:				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ② is required to sign this document and return ① copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feesible.) GSA Contract #: GS35F0273L The purpose of this modification is to change the Buyer from Chantal GUETAT to Adelis RODRIGUEZ. Amount Obligated for this Action: \$0 Total Amount Obligated: \$2,403,350.00 Base and Exercised Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)		D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) GSA Contract #: GS35F0273L The purpose of this modification is to change the Buyer from Chantal GUETAT to Adelis RODRIGUEZ. Amount Obligated for this Action: \$0 Total Amount Obligated: \$2,403,350.00 Base and Exercised Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	·X	FAR 43.103(B)(1)							
The purpose of this modification is to change the Buyer from Chantal GUETAT to Adelis RODRIGUEZ. Amount Obligated for this Action: \$0 Total Amount Obligated: \$2,403,350.00 Base and Exercised Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of purson authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this document an	nd return	0 copies to the issuing	office.			
The purpose of this modification is to change the Buyer from Chantal GUETAT to Adelis RODRIGUEZ. Amount Obligated for this Action: \$0 Total Amount Obligated: \$2,403,350.00 Base and Exercised Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)			(Organized by UCF section headings, in	cluding	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasibl	e.)			
Total Amount Obligated: \$2,403,350.00 Base and Exercised Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)			tion is to change th	ne Bu	yer from Chantal GUETAT	to 2	Adeli	s	
Base and All Options: \$2,404,878.07 (Unchanged) Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)		- '							
Period of Performance: 10/01/2012-05/03/2015 ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	Base and	d Exercised Options:\$	2,404,878.07(Unchang	ged)					
ALL OTHER THERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	Base and	All Options:\$2,404,	878.07 (Unchanged)						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	Period o	of Performance:10/01/	2012-05/03/2015						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B (UNITED STATES OF AMERICA) (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	ALL OTHE	ER THERMS AND CONDITI	ONS REMAIN UNCHANGED).					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B (UNITED STATES OF AMERICA) (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	Excent as prov	vided herein, all terms and conditions of th	e document referenced in Item 9 A or 10	DA, as h	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fi	ıll force	and effer	t.	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B/UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)									
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B/UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)				SAI	NDRA HARRELL				
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		<u> </u>	01	Me.	C. DATE SIGNED	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)		(Signature of person authorized to sign)		X	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	\mathcal{L}	V '	1015/52	
	NSN 7540-01-	152-8070			ST			30 (REV. 10-83)	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE JUL 2 7 2015